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ECB-1
Article number: 211976

Media Converter, Indoor, 1x RJ45, 1x SFP

Mainfeatures

10/100/1000BaseT to 1000SX/LX SFP Media Converter Compatible to IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3z SX/LX Gigabit Ethernet

1x RJ45 Port, 1x SFP Port SFP Port supports multi-mode or single mode SFP modules

Status LED: TX/FX Link/Power Temperature range -20°C ~ 50°C

Data Transfer Rate 2000Mbps/Full-Duplex

Specifications
Ports 1x 10/100/1000Base-Tx, 1x 1000 SFP
Supply voltage 5VDC
Model housing
Switch type Media Converter
Mounting wall mount, ceiling mount
Application indoor
Übertragungsmedium optical fiber
Temperature range (operation) -20°C ~ +50°C
Dimensions (HxWxD) 23x75x102mm
Weight 210g
Certificates CE
Parts supplied manual, mounting accessories, PSU
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Available Accessories

Bild Art. Nr. / Bezeichnung Beschreibung

211977 / EFC-M850SFP SFP Modul, Gigabit, 220/550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector

211978 / EFC-S1310SFP SFP Modul, Gigabit,10km, Singelmode 1310nm, Duplex
LC Connector
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